
 
 

Student Government Association - Club Guide 24-25 
 

Club Name Advisor Room # Email PHONE # 
Action for Animals Amanda Lebel  S401C amanda.lebel@ctstate.edu 203-575-8176 

Anime Club Jodee London L410 Jodee.london@ctstate.edu  203-575-8147 
Art Club Amanda Lebel S401C amanda.lebel@ctstate.edu 203-575-8176 

Black Student Union (BSU) Angela Skyers F234 angela.skyers@ctstate.edu 203-596-8649 
Creative Writing John Harding K604 john.harding@ctstate.edu 203-596-8763  

Digital Arts Technology Ray Leite 
Vismel Marquez 

L305 ray.leite@ctstate.edu 
vishel.marquez@ctstate.edu 

203-575-8152 

Dungeons & Dragons Club Larry Venuk 
Heather Barrett 

E310 
E404 

larry.venuk@ctstate.edu 
heather.barrett@ctstate.edu 

203-596-8643 
203-596-8630 

Early Childhood Education Club 
(ECE) 

Abbie Lorme                       
Lori Gregory 

K400A 
K402B 

abbie.lorme@ctstate.edu 
lori.gregory@ctstate.edu 

203-575-8293 
203-596-8664 

Fresh Ink Literary Magazine Jeannie Evans-Boniecki L308 jean.evansboniecki@ctstate.edu  203-596-2110 
Fit N Fun Club Megan Houlihan-Aceto E600C megan.houlihanaceto@ctstate.edu  203-575-8084 

Health & Nutrition  Louis Lombard K610B louis.lombard@ctstate.edu 203-596-2117 
Hispanic Student Union (HSU) Johanis Gonzalez K514 jojo.gonzalez2@ctstate.edu 203-596-2188 

Human Services Club Sarah Perez K610A sarah.perez@ctstate.edu 203-596-8705 
Magic the Gathering Thomas Leszczynski E407 thomas.leszczynski@ctstate.edu 203-596-8617 

Muslim Student Association (MSA) Zohra Rafey 
Selina Kamo 

E604 
K719 

zorah.rafey@ctstate.edu 
selina.kamo@ctstate.edu 

203-596-8726 
203-575-8231 

Multicultural Club (Danbury) Carlos Plaza Danbury carlos.plaza@ctstate.edu 203-596-8713 
Multicultural Club (Waterbury) Camela Gertner 

Jianyu Zheng 
E613 
E413 

camela.gertner@ctstate.edu 
jianya.zheng@ctstate.edu 

203-596-8669 
203-596-2162 

Music Society  Dr. Gil Harel A504 gil.harel@ctstate.edu 203-575-8039 



 
 

Naugatuck Events Management 
(NEM) 

Daniel Lestrud T546 daniel.lestrud@ctstate.edu 203-596-8739 

Newman Club Peter Cisek T637 peter.cisek@ctstate.edu 203-596-8198 
Ping Pong Club Thomas Leszczynski E407 thomas.leszczynski@ctstate.edu 203-596-8617 
Press Start Club  Jason Seabury E419 jason.seabury@ctstate.edu 203-596-8631 
Pride Alliance Chris Rempfer K605 christopher.rempfer@ctstate.edu 203-575-8245  

Radiology Tech Club Mark Martone F120 mark.martone@ctstate.edu 203-575-8266 
Respiratory Therapy Club Susan Anderson 

Betty Joseph-Jerome 
F106 
F119 

susan.anderson@ctstate.edu 
betty.josephjerome@ctstate.edu 

203-596-2129 
203-596-8662 

Stage Society Alexander Bratt A301 alexander.bratt@ctstate.edu 203-575-8038 
STEM Club Kevin Ramer E407 kevin.ramer@ctstate.edu 203-596-2152 

Student Government Association Karen Blake S514 karen.blake@ctstate.edu 203-575-8269 
Student Nurses 2024-2025 – NSNA Nicole Williams 

Samantha Logue 
Elanne Bueno 
Juliet Gleason 

F314 
F341 
F317 
F304 

nicole.williams@ctstate.edu 
samantha.logue@ctstate.edu 

elanne.bueno@ctstate.edu 
juliet.gleason@ctstate.edu 

203-596-8773 
203-596-2187 
203-596-8671 
203-596-2179 

Student Physical Therapist 
Assistant Club 

Janet Gangaway F117 janet.gangaway@ctstate.edu 203-596-2168 

 Tamarack  Thomas Leszczynski E407 thomas.leszczynski@ctstate.edu 203-596-8617  
Terpsichorean Dance Ensemble Alexander Bratt 

Karen Blake 
A301 
S514 

alexander.bratt@ctstate.edu 
karen.blake@ctstate.edu   

 203-575-8083
 203-575-8269 

WAVE Community Outreach Club Jocelyn Duran 
Tracy Mahar 

E622 
E619 

jocelyn.duran@ctstate.edu 
tracy.mahar@ctstate.edu 

203-575-8224 
203-575-8224 

 The clubs listed are supported with your Student Activities Fees under the direction of the CT STATE Naugatuck Valley Student Government 
Association and the Office of Student Activities.  For more information stop by S514 or S516 or call 203-575-8229 or 203-596-2186. 

*Subject to Change* rev.  9/6/24 For all student events, check your college email, an updated newsletter will be sent weekly. 
 


